
Show #22101: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/12/2023-9/16/2023)

20. NRHA 2100S: Lvl 4 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 593 Shineoncrazydiamond Fernando Salgado 229.50 Kristen Cantacuzene$34448.31

2 471 Enterprizingattitude Craig C Schmersal 224.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$20968.54

3T 158 Mic Dropp Andrea Fappani 223.50 Timothy J Anderson/Clark$14603.09

3T 514 Rufalicious Jason Vanlandingham 223.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman$14603.09

5 884 Mr Abracadabra Casey Deary 223.00 Justine Leedom$11982.02

6 626 Gunna Enter To Win Dany Tremblay 222.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$10484.27

7T 430 Hell Fire At Nite Cade McCutcheon 221.50 Leann Olley$8237.64

7T 277 Magnum With Addytude Josh Tishman 221.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC$8237.64

9T 635 Ps Whiz On Ice Samuel W Flarida 221.00 Shawn Flarida$5616.57

9T 452 Rollout The Red Carp Martin Muehlstaetter 221.00 Sarah Nimigan$5616.57

11T 432 Trashya Quik Cade McCutcheon 220.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman$4118.82

11T 513 Shinetime Spook Jason Vanlandingham 220.50 Amanda L Johnson$4118.82

13 468 Revolver 45 Craig C Schmersal 220.00 Jenifer Stefanik$2995.51

14T 138 HA Tune Of A Mobster Mirko Midili 219.50 Heritage Farms$1872.19

14T 156 Gunna Chic Dream Luca Fappani 219.50 Diane Yoder$1872.19

16T 431 Itsmistertou Cade McCutcheon 219.00 Sotol Investments, LLC

16T 460 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 219.00 Jamie Walters

18 450 Spooks Ghost Ryder Martin Muehlstaetter 218.50 Madalyn Roberts

19T 412 Stepin Out Gunnin Gennaro Lendi 218.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

19T 455 Gunnabe Electric Fox Martin Muehlstaetter 218.00 Sperone LLC

19T 633 Slick Tricks Kole Price 218.00 Haras Bellini Inc

19T 819 Chicster Erik Caddeo 218.00 Janet Peterson

19T 582 Fulla Whiz N Vinegar Jason Vanlandingham 218.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman

24T 846 Blaze Of Glori Trent Harvey 217.50 Spence Bell

24T 544 All In On Black Austin Lee Roush 217.50 RAS Reiners

24T 290 Little Walla Dun It Luca Fappani 217.50 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC

24T 532 Shoot Me Down Brian Bell 217.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses

28 275 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 216.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC

29T 597 Mystic Mac Matt Mills 216.00 Janice F Dickson

29T 598 Walla Be A Bigstar Matt Mills 216.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

31T 159 Gunner Diamond Again Andrea Fappani 215.50 Tripol Ranch LLC

31T 401 A Customized Vintage Jordan Larson 215.50 Kristie Banks

33T 594 FS Inferno Fernando Salgado 215.00 Gilberto Leal

33T 882 Gotta Whizard Spook Pierluigi Chioldo 215.00 Michael A Garnett

35 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 214.50 Full Circle Ranch

36T 360 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 214.00 David Stroud

36T 567 Up To Code Tracer S Gilson 214.00 Loren Booth

38T 464 Pale Face Blazin Eido Winne 213.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners

38T 880 TR Designer Genes Gabe Hutchins 213.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

38T 559 Zepar Trevor Elliott Dare 213.50 Katie Diane Tellor

38T 390 TR Call The Doctor Travis J Wigen 213.50 Lisa Mathis

42T 373 Remember This Face Adam C Hendrickson 211.50 Leslie Weibel

42T 416 Bringnthaheat Abby Lengel 211.50 Abby Lengel

44T 879 Hesa Rockstar Whiz Gabe Hutchins 210.50 David Davidson
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44T 637 In My Glory Days Kole Price 210.50 Kelsey & Kole Price

44T 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 210.50 EDC, LLC

47T 817 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 210.00 Lizzy Bruno

47T 704 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 210.00 Staghead Ranch

49 867 Illshowuagoodtime Arno Honstetter 208.00 Arno Honstetter

50 595 Spook First Gotta Fernando Salgado 207.50 Pedro Pastor Hernandez

51 362 This Chicsdundrinkin Sean McBurney 205.00 Loren Booth

52 139 Master Spooks Mirko Midili 203.50 Thiago Boechat

53 611 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 0.00 Martin Brisebois

21. NRHA 2200S: Lvl 3 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 57

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 626 Gunna Enter To Win Dany Tremblay 222.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$5281.43

2 277 Magnum With Addytude Josh Tishman 221.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC$3214.79

3T 635 Ps Whiz On Ice Samuel W Flarida 221.00 Shawn Flarida$2238.87

3T 452 Rollout The Red Carp Martin Muehlstaetter 221.00 Sarah Nimigan$2238.87

5T 138 HA Tune Of A Mobster Mirko Midili 219.50 Heritage Farms$1722.21

5T 156 Gunna Chic Dream Luca Fappani 219.50 Diane Yoder$1722.21

7 460 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 219.00 Jamie Walters$1377.77

8 450 Spooks Ghost Ryder Martin Muehlstaetter 218.50 Madalyn Roberts$1148.14

9T 455 Gunnabe Electric Fox Martin Muehlstaetter 218.00 Sperone LLC$803.70

9T 633 Slick Tricks Kole Price 218.00 Haras Bellini Inc$803.70

9T 819 Chicster Erik Caddeo 218.00 Janet Peterson$803.70

12T 544 All In On Black Austin Lee Roush 217.50 RAS Reiners$516.66

12T 290 Little Walla Dun It Luca Fappani 217.50 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC$516.66

14 275 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 216.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC$344.44

15 157 Tinseltown Dark Side Trent A Gamble 216.00 Kim Niven$229.63

16T 612 Fortunefavorsthebold Mathieu Buton 215.50 Scott Wallace

16T 439 Gonna Crush It Matt McDowell 215.50 Janyce Hoyt

16T 120 Starjac Enterprise Crystal T McNutt 215.50 Crystal T McNutt

19 882 Gotta Whizard Spook Pierluigi Chioldo 215.00 Michael A Garnett

20T 371 Swinginforthefences Jordan McBurney 214.50 Deb Thoms

20T 489 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 214.50 Julie Anna Georgell

20T 581 Ub Whizzen In Style Patrick Flaherty 214.50 Laura Schwartz

20T 487 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 214.50 Connie Perlot

20T 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 214.50 Full Circle Ranch

25T 360 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 214.00 David Stroud

25T 567 Up To Code Tracer S Gilson 214.00 Loren Booth

27T 464 Pale Face Blazin Eido Winne 213.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners

27T 880 TR Designer Genes Gabe Hutchins 213.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

27T 374 Sparkya Love Crome Adam Johnson 213.50 David Stroud

27T 390 TR Call The Doctor Travis J Wigen 213.50 Lisa Mathis

31T 858 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 213.00 Jackie Schillinger

31T 891 Strike Your Fancy Hanna L McCullough 213.00 Anwar Cantarero

31T 222 Exxes And Ohhs Adam Johnson 213.00 Terri Conover-Stroud

34 822 Cold Hearted Woman Joshua P Crawley 212.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley

35 490 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 212.00 Marla Leavitt
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36T 354 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 211.50 Gail Hutcherson

36T 575 GT Cinnamon Nimroid Vannietvelt 211.50 Erinn Valencich

38T 879 Hesa Rockstar Whiz Gabe Hutchins 210.50 David Davidson

38T 637 In My Glory Days Kole Price 210.50 Kelsey & Kole Price

38T 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 210.50 EDC, LLC

41T 817 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 210.00 Lizzy Bruno

41T 704 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 210.00 Staghead Ranch

43 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Martin Padilla 209.50 Isabelle Ord

44T 859 HF Vintage Mobstress Preston J Kent 209.00 Jackie Schillinger

44T 190 Burn The Rest Lauren King 209.00 Jamie Walters

46T 619 Allmost Famous Jesse Beckley 208.00 April Beckley

46T 119 Graffiti Crystal T McNutt 208.00 Jennifer Hardy

48 491 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 206.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

49T 362 This Chicsdundrinkin Sean McBurney 205.00 Loren Booth

49T 580 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 205.00 Loren Booth

51 834 Little Red Magnum Aires De Mello 204.50 Catherine MacGlashan

52 861 CS Shiningsnowtown Cedric Damien Guerreiro 204.00 2 Slide LLC

53T 702 Moonlite N Guns Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 203.50 Juan M Ponce Jr

53T 139 Master Spooks Mirko Midili 203.50 Thiago Boechat

55 585 Ima Pale Face Legend Ryan J Anderson 200.00 Douglas G Robinson

56 539 Spooks Pretty Woman Gabe Davide 184.00 Eileen Maxinoski

57 611 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 0.00 Martin Brisebois

22. NRHA 2300S: Lvl 2 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 635 Ps Whiz On Ice Samuel W Flarida 221.00 Shawn Flarida$4844.43

2 156 Gunna Chic Dream Luca Fappani 219.50 Diane Yoder$2948.79

3 819 Chicster Erik Caddeo 218.00 Janet Peterson$2211.59

4 290 Little Walla Dun It Luca Fappani 217.50 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC$1895.65

5 157 Tinseltown Dark Side Trent A Gamble 216.00 Kim Niven$1685.02

6T 612 Fortunefavorsthebold Mathieu Buton 215.50 Scott Wallace$1263.77

6T 439 Gonna Crush It Matt McDowell 215.50 Janyce Hoyt$1263.77

6T 120 Starjac Enterprise Crystal T McNutt 215.50 Crystal T McNutt$1263.77

9 423 Platinum Bell Tag Dana DeVice 215.00 Tisha Martinsek$842.51

10T 489 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 214.50 Julie Anna Georgell$631.88

10T 581 Ub Whizzen In Style Patrick Flaherty 214.50 Laura Schwartz$631.88

10T 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 214.50 Full Circle Ranch$631.88

13 464 Pale Face Blazin Eido Winne 213.50 Hillis Ranch Reiners$421.26

14T 858 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 213.00 Jackie Schillinger$263.28

14T 891 Strike Your Fancy Hanna L McCullough 213.00 Anwar Cantarero$263.28

16T 265 CC Ricky Baby Dallas Wedel 212.50 Tracy L Cole

16T 822 Cold Hearted Woman Joshua P Crawley 212.50 Joshua P & Kelsey A Crawley

18T 215 Shining Inlike Flinn Kyle Kellmer 212.00 Jenna Kellmer

18T 490 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 212.00 Marla Leavitt

20T 354 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 211.50 Gail Hutcherson

20T 575 GT Cinnamon Nimroid Vannietvelt 211.50 Erinn Valencich

22 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 210.50 EDC, LLC
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23T 833 Hermosa Chic Aires De Mello 210.00 Jack Luffy

23T 817 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 210.00 Lizzy Bruno

23T 704 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 210.00 Staghead Ranch

26 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Martin Padilla 209.50 Isabelle Ord

27T 859 HF Vintage Mobstress Preston J Kent 209.00 Jackie Schillinger

27T 190 Burn The Rest Lauren King 209.00 Jamie Walters

29 128 Iv Got A Girl Crush Clint Anderson 208.50 Sharon E Fraser

30 119 Graffiti Crystal T McNutt 208.00 Jennifer Hardy

31 278 Rev It Up 409 Kathy H Thompson 207.00 Thompson Performance

32T 640 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires De Mello 206.00 Morgan Stables LLC

32T 491 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 206.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

32T 135 Chics Voodoo Doll Jessica Bein 206.00 Carson Grant Spetka

32T 134 Pale Face Dreamin Jessica Bein 206.00 McKenna Bein

36T 605 Smart Talker Hubert Heule 205.00 Luc Gosselin

36T 580 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 205.00 Loren Booth

38T 834 Little Red Magnum Aires De Mello 204.50 Catherine MacGlashan

38T 216 Petroboonsmal Chrissa Wright 204.50 Nicole Shannard

40 861 CS Shiningsnowtown Cedric Damien Guerreiro 204.00 2 Slide LLC

41T 585 Ima Pale Face Legend Ryan J Anderson 200.00 Douglas G Robinson

41T 445 Shiners Tinsel Bug Conner David Mckean 200.00 Tammy Jo Mckean

43 169 Trickin Out My Steps Gabe Lee Garrison 198.50 Susan R Glenn

44 170 Shootin Off Sparks Gabe Lee Garrison 196.00 Sydney Baty

45 251 Nsteadywiththemob Brooke Zweig 188.50 Sky River Equestrian

46 276 Princess In Tites Arath T Viesca 188.00 Fernando Viesca

47 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Valerie A Siegel 185.50 Janyce Hoyt

48 539 Spooks Pretty Woman Gabe Davide 184.00 Eileen Maxinoski

49 611 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 0.00 Martin Brisebois


